
&<

&<

&<

§̈¦80

£¤220

State
College

CENTRE
COUNTY

Milesburg

Bellefonte

Axemann

Houserville

CENTRE
COUNTY

HUNTINGDON
COUNTY

£¤322

£¤322

550

550

26

64

45

45

26

26

45

Spring

Creek

Spring

Cr
ee

k

Bald

Eagle

Creek

Buffalo

Run

Logan
Branch

Slab Cabin

Run

550

Be
av

er

Branch

!(

0 1 2
Miles

DISCLAIMER: Intended for Educational Display Purposes Only.

SRBC (1491v) 06-14-2011

¹

NY

PA

MD

Spring Creek
Hydrogeologic Terrains

Mountainside

Gatesburg

Stream Gage&<

Toeslope
Carbonate

Interior
Carbonates

River/Stream

Major Road

Borough

County Boundary

Groundwater
Annex (Giddings)

Watershed


